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GENOVA OVERVIEW DOORS

Multidecks

The GENOVA OVERVIEW with doors will be equipped with a new refrigeration and ventilation
system that will allow energy savings of 60% less than a standard glass door integral
multideck

Available colours
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GENOVA OVERVIEW D75 H205

GENOVA OVERVIEW DOORS - Multidecks

Power supply

Climatic classes

3 M1 3MO0

Exhibition categories

Beers & wines

i
ﬁ Delicatessen

N
-\"' Chilled drinks

Food to go

PN Ready meals and salads 0 Sausages & salami
&\

Standard features

5 shelves with price-holder + base

Available with gas R290

EC Fans

Electronic control

Grey ABS bumper

Hot gas evaporating system

Panoramic doube glass hinged doors

Plug-in cabinet, multiplexable linear modules
vertical led lighting

White internal body

Accessories

Base Grids

Compressor with inverter and control
Dividers

Glazed endwalls

Internal and external RAL colours
Movable and fix divider

Preparation for water condensation
Solid side walls

Solid with mirror side walls
Stainless steel bumper

Wooden Crate

55

Available dimensions

Dairy, milk, cheese

Packed meat

Snacks / Sandwiches

External depth (mm)  750;900
Front Height (mm) 350

Height (mm) 2050;2160

Length without side walls1250;1875;2500;3750
(mm)

Shelves' depth (mm) 400;500

Shelves' rows (N°) 5/6



A SELECTION FROM OUR INSTALLATION
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CROSS SECTIONS

400

279

250

250

2050

ARRNI

250

460

305

350
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-.} pastorfrigor

Pastorfrigor Spa - 15030 Terruggia (AL) - Italy - Reg. Gabannone, 4 Z.l.
Tel. +39 0142.433.711 - Fax +39 0142.433.701 - info@pastorfrigor.it
P.IVA 00578270068 - REA AL-00578270068

pastorfrigor.it
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